Modular AC to DC Power Converters
MPC-AC-S, MPC-AC-15A-EU, MPC-AC-15A-UK, MPC-AC-15A-US
✓ Hot swappable
✓ Active load sharing
✓ Redundant parallel
operation
✓ Universal AC input
✓ Power-factor correction

■ Operation temperature -5°C to +55°C
■ Humidity 95% maximum non-condensing
Ordering Information
MPC-AC-S 15 3-Slot modular power shelf supports up to three (3) MPC-AC-15A 15 Amp power modules
MPC-AC-15A-EU Modular, AC-to-DC 15 Amp power module with EU power cord for the MPC-AC-S shelf
MPC-AC-15A-UK Modular, AC-to-DC 15 Amp power module with UK power cord for the MPC-AC-S shelf
MPC-AC-15A-US Modular, AC-to-DC 15 Amp power module with US power cord for the MPC-AC-S shelf
17 December 2010 11:42:12